
7/7/23



Date:

Well Name: OGRID#

State Field API#

Surf Location: GL Elev: RKB:

TVD: PBTD: TD:

Original Spud Date: Completed Pool:

Tubing Details:

Description

Wellhead

Pump Details:

Size Qty Length

Pump Description

PERFORATIONS:

Prod

3800' 5 1/2" 14# 7.88 inch

775 sx, TOC 600'

GRAYBUR

Pumping Unit

Completion Details

3/1984: perf 3701-3711, acidize w/ 1000 gal 15%. Squeezed w/ 200 

sx

3/1984: perf 3659-3687, acidize w/ 3000 gal 15%. Inj at 1 BPM, 0 

psi

QUEEN         3,536 BLINBRY

N/A

Formation Tops

LANGLIE/Mattix: 

                        

3659-3687, 1 SPF

 

3701-3711 SQUEEZED 

YATES         2,992 SAN ANDRES

7 RIVERS

        3,712 TUBB

        3,170 GLORIETA

CURRENT
Run Date:

Description Depth

Arrow 1X PKR 1 5.00

20

275 sx, circ 1 20

2 3/8" cmt lined 115 3,528.00 3,548

3,553

Surface Qty Length Depth

498' 8 5/8" 24# 12.25 inch KB 1 20.0

3/1/1984

Set Depth Csg Details Hole Size Run Date: 1/10/1997

23S-36E-03O 3452'

Wellhead 3695

WELLBORE DIAGRAM 4/15/2022

STATE A AC 1 121 329326

County Lea NM 30-025-28516

3800



Date:

Well Name: OGRID#

State Field API#

Surf Location: GL Elev: RKB:

TVD: PBTD: TD:

Original Spud Date: Completed Pool:

Tubing Details:

Description

Wellhead

Pump Details:

Size Qty Length

Pump Description

PERFORATIONS:

Wellhead 3695

WELLBORE DIAGRAM 4/15/2022

STATE A AC 1 121 329326

County Lea NM 30-025-28516

3800

3/1/1984

Set Depth Csg Details Hole Size Run Date: 1/10/1997

23S-36E-03O 3452'

Surface Qty Length Depth

498' 8 5/8" 24# 12.25 inch KB 1 20.0 20

275 sx, circ 1 20

2 3/8" cmt lined 114 3,568.20 3,588

3,593Arrow 1X PKR 1 5.00

PROPOSED
Run Date:

Description Depth

N/A

Formation Tops

LANGLIE/Mattix: 

3588-3650, 2 SPF                        

3659-3687, 1 SPF

 

3701-3711 SQUEEZED 

YATES         2,992 SAN ANDRES

7 RIVERS

GRAYBUR         3,712 TUBB

        3,170 GLORIETA

QUEEN         3,536 BLINBRY

Completion Details

3/1984: perf 3701-3711, acidize w/ 1000 gal 15%. Squeezed w/ 200 

sx

3/1984: perf 3659-3687, acidize w/ 3000 gal 15%. Inj at 1 BPM, 0 

psi

Prod

3800' 5 1/2" 14# 7.88 inch

775 sx, TOC 600'

Pumping Unit



District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone:(575) 393­6161 Fax:(575) 393­0720

District II
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
Phone:(575) 748­1283 Fax:(575) 748­9720

District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
Phone:(505) 334­6178 Fax:(505) 334­6170

District IV
1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone:(505) 476­3470 Fax:(505) 476­3462

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division
1220 S. St Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

CONDITIONS

Action  184948

CONDITIONS
Operator:

FAE II Operating LLC
11757 Katy Freeway, Suite 725
Houston, TX 77079

OGRID:

329326
Action Number:

184948
Action Type:

[C­103] NOI Workover (C­103G)

CONDITIONS

Created
By

Condition Condition
Date

kfortner Run PWOT 7/7/2023


